15 Poente

Sala

Cozinha

Suite T

Suite 2

Suite 3

Circulacao
Lavandaria
Instalacao Sanitaria
Varanda

Terrago

Area Bruta Total

Area Bruta Interior

47,30 m?
16,20 m?
15,51 m?
16,55 m?
26,24 m?
7,03 m?
11,33 m?
2,37 m?
73,39 m?

132,07 m?

359,56 m?

154,10 m?
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